

Misc (A). -04/ 2025 (CIS-04 /2025)
CNR NO WBBB050000952025

Order No.02

06.03.2025.

Today is fixed for SR & Appearance.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant is present today by filing hazira.

SR is not complete against both accused persons.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps.

Let the misc appeal case record is hereby transferred to the Court of the

Ld. A.D.J, F.T Court Rampurhat for disposal.

To 07-05-2025 for fresh steps.

Sd/-
A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885