

Misc. Appeal - 04 of 2025 (CIS-04/25)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000095-2025

09

17-11-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Appeal and TCR.

Appellant and respondent no.1 file haziras.

Received no TCR, but received one intimation from the Ld. Trial Court whereby time has been prayed for in sending the TCR.

Matter is adjourned.

To 19-12-2025 for hearing of Misc. Appeal and TCR.

D/C

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.*

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988*